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Days in Session (General) 186 

Minimum number of days of instruction 179 

Maximum number of Non-Instructional days   

Schools Open Tuesday, Sept. 6 

National Day for Truth & Reconciliation Friday, Sept. 30 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, Oct. 10 

Non-Instructional Day #1  (All Schools) (Pro D) 
Provincial Pro-D Day Friday, Oct. 21 
 

Non-Instructional Day #2  (All Schools) (Pro D) Thursday, Nov. 10 

Remembrance Day Friday, Nov. 11 

Schools close at end of day for Winter Vacation Period Friday, Dec. 16 

Winter Break Dec. 19 – Dec. 30 

Schools Reopen after Winter Vacation Period Tuesday, Jan. 3 

Non-Instructional Day #3  (All Schools) (Pro D) 
Inclusive Ed Lead Pro-D (A DAY OF INCLUSION) 

Friday, Jan. 27 

Non-Instructional Day #4 (All Schools) Friday, Feb. 17 

Family Day  Monday, Feb. 20 

Schools close at end of day for Spring Break Friday, Mar. 17 

Spring Break Mar. 20 – Mar. 31 

Schools Reopen after Spring Break Monday, Apr. 3 

Good Friday Friday, Apr. 7 

Easter Monday Monday, Apr. 10 

Non-Instructional Day #5 (All Schools) (Pro D) 
District & Indigenous Ed Learning Activity Day 

Friday, Apr. 28 

Non-Instructional Day #6 (All Schools) (Pro D) 
School Based Pro-D / Planning 2023-2024 

Friday, May 19 

Victoria Day Monday, May 22 

Last Day of School for Students Thursday, June 29 (BBES – June 28) 

 Non-Instructional Day #7 (Administrative) Friday, June 30 (BBES – June 29) 
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